
United 

Healthcare  

Outreach Visits 
Seneca County Office for the Aging 

1 DiPronio Drive 
Waterloo, NY 13165 

 

Marie Fradette from United Healthcare will be here: 
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, January 26, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, February 9, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, March 8, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, April 5, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, May 10, 2016- 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, May 24, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, June 14, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 - 9:30am - 12:00pm 

 
No appointment necessary for an outreach visit. 


